PAGE 1 www.seleconlight.com
Product Specification Sheet
Accent LED Beamshaper
The Philips Selecon Accent
LED Beamshaper delivers
accurate shaping of the beam
and precise pattern / logo
projection.

3000K version
PAGE 3 www.seleconlight.com
Order Codes
2 – 2700K
3 – 3000K
4 – 4000K
LD – Local Dim – non-dimmed mains input
DD – Dali Dim – non-dimmed mains input (not available with Ceiling Rose, Half Coupler, or Flex mount)
H – 50mm Halfcoupler and 1.0m cable
C – Ceiling Rose
G – Global track adaptor – standard option for track mount. Dali or local control
T – Eutrack adaptor – non-standard option for track mount. Dali or local control.
E – eDali Track adaptor – custom adaptor for three circuit track – for installations using Dali on standard
track. Please contact your sales representative.
01 –  White
03 – Black
P – Aust / NZ plug
Family
Name
Light
Source
Colour
Temp
Beam
Angle
Control
Option
Mounting
Option
Paint
Finish
Aust/NZ
Plug
ACNT LED 2 BS  H 01 P
  3   LD C 03
  4  DD* T
     G
     E
     F
IE: ACNTLED4BSLDG03 = Accent LED Beamshaper, 4000K, Local Dimming, Global Track Adaptor ,
Black Finish.
* DALI Dimming version only available with Track adaptor Mounting (T,G,E)
Accessories
Various glass effects and coloured glass can be used with the Accent LED Beamshaper.
Please contact your Philips Selecon dealer for full details - www.seleconlight.com/distributors
Pattern size: E
Outside diameter: 37.5cm
Image area: 28mm
To achieve the best results with your pattern projection:
- always use black matt finish patterns as these reduce internal light reflections.
- for custom / text logos please ensure the design is inside the 28mm diameter area.
1. Based on LED Manufacturers IES LM-80-2008
2. LED manufacturer tolerance of +-2 on CRI measurements
Philips Selecon reserves the right to change this product specification without notice (October 2015).